Result at Kiowa Cowboy Up In Kiowa 28-Jun-25

Event Order Event
Bareback Riding

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Name

Dalton Williams
Jarrett Nevius
Monte Downare
Tucker Jacobson
Tyler Ferguson
Colton Crawford

Casen Pridemore
Wacey Dorenkamp
Chad Van Campan
Mark McGill

Cody Montgomery

Chip Wilson
Cooper Slavin
Ryan Canty

Ross McAdow
Brice Ingo

Boedy Lambert
Rody Mack

Clayton Collmorgen

Olivia Cullen

Tana Johnston
Kaitlynn Idler

Taya McAdow
Roan Spencer
Debbie Fabrizio
Dara Belew

Abbea Faris
Corenna Broussard

David Baker

Cauy Pennington
Brayden Betsworth
Jeremiah Gullion
Quirt Carroll

Tyler Turco

Lydia Van Aken
Jayla Reed
Taya McAdow
Tessa Menegatti
Laney Salo
Shayla Padilla

Brayden Fillmore
Jd Yates

Time Score

82
76
75
71.5
71
71

6.8
10.8
18.8
19.3
28.5

9.3
10.2
10.3
10.5
10.8
11.4
1.7
12.0

23
2.8
2.8
2.9
2.9
3.0
3.0
3.1
3.1

78.5
77.5
76
75
73
69

6.3
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.3

4.7
5.8

Amount

$757.28
$626.72
$496.15
$365.59
$182.80
$182.20

$865.58
$721.32
$577.05
$432.79
$288.52

$1,114.09
$968.78
$823.46
$678.14
$532.83
$387.51
$242.19
$96.88

$1,579.82
$1,270.73
$1,270.73
$858.60
$858.60
$446.47
$446.47
$68.69
$68.69

$811.83
$671.86
$531.89
$391.92
$251.95
$139.97

$1,150.00
$913.23
$558.09
$558.09
$202.94
$100.00

$1,230.07
$1,017.99



Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Garrett Tonozzi
Joshua Kurfiss
Clayton Van Aken
Justin Smith
Justin Smith

Cody Lansing

T J Watts

J W Borrego
Joey Menegatti
Reece Wadhams
Jorge Cruz
Jorge Cruz

Sydni Blanchard
Kelly Yates

Lauryn Motley
Carol Ruggieri
Heather Thompson
Dianne Bath

Sami Jo Buum
Josie Meyring

James Brown
Nathaniel Hoey
Clay Padgett
Dustin Martinez
Mason Reine
Clay Padgett
Mason Reine
Dustin Martinez
Nathaniel Hoey
James Brown

5.8
5.8
6.0
6.1

4.7
55
5.8
5.8
6.0
6.1

18.02
18.05
18.09
18.12
18.25
18.26
18.30
18.33

79
73
73
68
67.5

$699.87
$699.87
$381.75
$212.08
$100.00

$1,230.07
$1,017.99
$699.87
$699.87
$381.75
$212.08
$100.00

$1,336.16
$1,161.88
$987.59
$813.31
$639.03
$464.75
$290.47
$116.19

$771.69
$533.38
$533.38
$295.06
$136.18
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$67.50
$67.50



